Date 12/13/2018
Contract Name;
Darbo Drive to Webb Avenue New Street Connection Change Order No. €O 2
Assessment District - 2018 Contract No. 7450
Project/MUNIS No. 10234
Change Order Project No. |53W1867
Ald District
Change Order Description:
Work nécessary to modify the 8'x4’ concrete storm box in Account Numbers for thig,Chanoe Order:
conflict with existing 8" pvc sanitary sewer in Webb 10234-84-174 \B 6 Jiﬁ)
Avenue. This work also includes placing a 12" stesi casing 1023482174 & 16,000
pipe around the existing 8" sanitary sewer, - '
Contractor:
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202
MIDDLETON W1 53562
You are authotized and direcled to make the following changes in this contract: ‘Mark if negoliated (N) or bid (B) unil price
Jtem No. Description Est, Qty | Unit | UnitPrice | N/B” Total
Work to rectify storm confilct w/san. Sewer 1.00 LS 16,550.00 (N} 16,550.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 J
% of Original
Net Change Order 1.70% 16,550.00
The Otlginal Contract Total 974,989,32
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00% 0.00
The new Contrast Sum including this Change Order will be 101.70% 991,530.32
This Contract is a. Completion Date
Qriginal Contract Time/Completion Date 11/16/2018
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 238
Contract Time/Completion Date prior {o this change order July 12, 2019
Additlonal day{s) as a result of this Change Order 2
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order July 14, 2018
Contractor's Acceptance {/ }_/ - —
By Franl nlyzadl i _—
Title Vecieer Manasd”
Date 12215~ 19
City's Approvat (see reverse side for Instruetionsy : Date
Canstruction Inspector { 2/ tz / ¢ &
Construction Supervisor e R s Y 2

e

Engiheer

Board of Public Works

Lo
=

Contract paid to date| 36, 234.96 |

ROUTING: L
Marsha Hacker M 2 (11K
Greg Fries &5¥ j2lri//8
Chase O'Brien T




